
Dorchester Academy
2024 Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Time Opponent Site

Tues. August 20 4:00/5:00/6:00 Colleton Prep Colleton Prep

Wed. August 21 4:00/5:00/6:00 Andrew Jackson Dorchester Academy

Thurs. August 22 4:00/5:00/6:00 Holly Hill Holly Hill

Mon. August 26 4:00/5:00/6:00 St. Johns St. Johns

Thurs. August 29 5:00/6:00 Clarendon Hall Dorchester Academy

Wed. September 4 4:00/5:00/6:00 Orangeburg Prep Dorchester Academy

Thurs. September 5 5:00/6:00 Charleston Collegiate Charleston Collegiate

Mon. September 9 4:00/5:00/6:00 Calhoun Calhoun

Tues. September 10 4:00/5:00/6:00 Faith Dorchester Academy

Thurs. September 12 5:00/6:00 Clarendon Hall Clarendon Hall

Mon. September 16 4:00/5:00/6:00 Calhoun Dorchester Academy

Tues. September 17 4:00 Coastal Christian (B Team) Coastal Christian

Wed. September 18 4:00/5:00/6:00 Orangeburg Prep Orangeburg Prep

Mon. September 23 5:00/6:00 Pinewood Pinewood

Tues. September 24 4:00/5:00/6:00 Andrew Jackson Andrew Jackson

Thurs. September 26 4:00/5:00/6:00 Cathedral Dorchester Academy

Mon. September 30 4:00/5:00/6:00 Coastal Christian/Pinewood Dorchester Academy

Tues. October 1 4:00/5:00/6:00 Faith Christian Faith Christian

Mon. October 7 5:00/6:00 Charleston Collegiate Dorchester Academy

Tues. October 8 4:00/5:00/6:00 Holly Hill Dorchester Academy

Wed.. October 9 4:00/5:00/6:00 Cathedral Cathedral

Thurs. October 10 4:00/5:00/6:00 St. Johns Dorchester Academy

Tues. October 15 4:00/5:00/6:00 Colleton Prep Dorchester Academy

Varsity Volleyball Coach: Elizabeth Hu�
JV Volleyball Coach: Elizabeth Hu� B Team Coach: Bailey Downey

Revised: 9/23/2024


